This specification is subject to Change without notice. It is provided “AS IS” and for reference only. For
purchasing information, please contact the nearest ITE TECH sales representatives.
Please note that the IT7236 V0.3.1.1 is applicable only to A version.
IT7236AFN/
IT7236BFN/
IT7236CFN
Touch ASIC Cap Button Controller
Preliminary Specification V0.3.1.1

L
www.ite.com.tw  IT7236 V0.3.1.1 29
 Ordering Information
11. Ordering Information
Part No. Package
IT7236AFN/AX 32-pin 5*5 0.9mm QFN
IT7236BFN/AX 24-pin 4*4 0.9mm QFN
IT7236CFN/AX 16-pin 4*4 0.9mm QFN
CONFID
ENTIA
L
www.ite.com.tw IT7236 V0.3.1.1 30
IT7236
This page is intentionally left blank.
CONFID
ENTIA
L
www.ite.com.tw  IT7236 V0.3.1.1 31
Top Marking Information
IT7236AFN
0607-XXX
XXXXXX
DATE  CODE
(The seventh week of the year 2006)
IT7236BFN
0607-XXX
XXXXXX
DATE  CODE
(The seventh week of the year 2006)
IT7236CFN
0607-XXX
XXXXXX
DATE  CODE
(The seventh week of the year 2006)
12. Top Marking Information
a. IT7236AFN (QFN32)
b. IT7236BFN (QFN24)
c. IT7236CFN (QFN16)
PART  NO.
TRACKING CODE
LOTID
PART  NO.